SAND DUNE TREASURES

Fabric H
GBR-31511

FLAMINGO PARADISE

Fabric G

GBR-31501
PALM BREEZE

Fabric B
GBR-31502

CORAL COASTLINE

Fabric A

Fabric A

•	Twenty two (22) half hexie template. 

Fabric  B

•	Seventy two (72) half hexie template.

Fabric  C

•	Hundred and thirty six (136) half hexie template.

Fabric  D  

•	Hundred and eighty (180) half hexie template.

Fabric  E

•	Hundred and eighty four (184) half hexie 
template.

Fabric  F

•	Hundred and eighty (180) half hexie template.

Fabric  G

•	Hundred and twenty eight (128) half hexie 
template.

Fabric  H

•	Sixty four (64) half hexie template.

Fabric  I

•	Eight (8) 2½" x WOF strips (Binding)

FINISHED SIZE | 84½" ×  84½"

FABR IC REQUIREMENTSFABR IC REQUIREMENTS

CUTT ING D IRECT IONSCUTT ING D IRECT IONS

¼" seam allowances are included.